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Coaches:

e Tim Lawrence
e Chris French

Players (43)

NAME

Rahvierre' Bellamy
Jacob Blovat
Jahquan Bowes
Anthony Buttacaroli
Jordan Chase
Myles Cole

Logan Colvin

Marc Cristman
Hunter Dennis
Jeremy Dennis
Kayden Doolen
Michael Goodhines
Noah Hisert
Malachi Hussein
Daniel Ingraham
Logan Johannssen
Cullen Judd
Jeromie LaBarge ||
Aydin LaCelle
Evan Lane
Andrew Lee
Anthony Mancuso
Cole McDowell
Aiden Miller
Xavier Misiaszek

Kolton Moncur-Hoke

Brayden Obreza
Tyler Perez
Brendyn Price
Luke Raffle
Corbin Roe
Larry Russell IV
Zhayne Scott
Daniel Scott Jr.
Adrian Smith
Cadence Smith
Antonio Soullas
Kadyn Sullivan
Camryn Tedesco
Brayden Voorhees

GRADE
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Central Valley Academy
faunes) Boys Junior Varsity Football
2024 - 2025

POSITION

WR/DB
RB/LB
FB/LB
QB/DB
WR/DB
OL/DL
WR/DB
OL/DL
RB/DE
OL/DL
FB/LB
RB/LB
OL/DL
WR/DB
OL/DL
OL/DE
FB/LB
TE/DE
WR/DB
OL/DL
WR/DB
RB/LB
C/DL
WR/DB
OL/DL
WR/LB
TE/DE
WR/LB
OL/DL
TE/DB
QB/DB
OL/DL
WR/DB
RB/DE
OL/DL
OL/DL
RB/LB
DL
WR/DB
QB/DB

Athletics Director: JIm Mott
Assistant: Kolleen Rice

111 Frederick St
llion, NY, 13357
(315) 895-7471
cvalleycsd.org

HEIGHT NUMBER

2

35
20
33
8

71
28
51
11
68
37
6

73
24
79
62
31
82
80
53
80
42
59
46
77
17
88
26
75
48
84
77
44
10
55
60
9

99
39
15



NAME GRADE POSITION HEIGHT NUMBER

Donovan Wehrenberg 9 RB/LB 35
Xavier Wehrenberg 10 RB/DB 19
Carson Wellington 9 C/DL 66
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